
2026 Pet Food
Delivery Calendar

Month Pet Food Pick Up Window (2 pm - 4 pm) Additional Delivery Days

January Monday, January 12 - Friday, January 16 Saturday, Jan. 17 & Sunday, Jan. 18

February Monday, February 16 – Friday, February 20 Saturday, Feb. 21 & Sunday, Feb. 22

March Monday, March 16 - Friday, March 20 Saturday, Mar. 21 & Sunday, Mar. 22

April Monday, April 13 - Friday, April 17 Saturday, April 18 & Sunday, April 19

May Monday, May 11 - Friday, May 15 Saturday, May 16 & Sunday, May 17

June Monday, June 15 - Thursday, June 18 Saturday, June 20 & Sunday, June 21

July Monday, July 13 - Friday, July 17 Saturday, July 18 & Sunday, July 19

August Monday, August 10 - Friday, August 14 Saturday, Aug. 15 & Sunday, Aug. 16

September Monday, September 14 - Friday, September 18 Saturday, Sept. 19 & Sunday, Sept. 20

October Monday, October 12 - Friday, October 16 Saturday, Oct. 17 & Sunday, Jan. 18

November Monday, November 16 - Friday, November 20 Saturday, Nov. 21 & Sunday, Nov. 22

December Monday, December 14 - Friday, December 18 Saturday, Dec. 19 & Sunday, Dec. 20


